
SHIP DATE: 22JUL25

TO

(BE)

TRK#

ACTWGT: 29.76 LB

DIMS: 38x21x4 IN

REF: PSJJH5072200565YQ
INV: PSJJH5072200565YQ
PO: PSJJH5072200565YQ DEPT: PSJJH5072200565YQ

0430

ORIGIN ID:MILA 3519978558
PARCELJET
PJ SUPPLY CHAIN ITALY SRL
STRADA 5,PALAZZO V5

ROZZANO, MI 20089
IT

CAD: 262041780/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

HENRI LACASSE
HENRI LACASSE
BAS-VA 10
10
MANHAY  6960
0475976451

9K XHNB 
58

G
J5

/9
9C

7/
59

F2
8829 6382 2626

                 PM
 INTL CONN PLUS CLR

         ETD CLR
      6960

   -BE BRU

J2
53

02
50

62
30

2u
v


